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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Bouquet in Music
9.46 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me— It
Happened on the Subway2.0 Concert Half Hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekly
Book Chat; Home Decorating session;Visitor of the Week; Amateurs and
Grease Paint, by Cecily Tabor-Gregory;London Newsletter
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.46 A Movie Memory
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 Voices of Fame
4.15 Songs from the Saddle
4.30 Music for All
5.30 Evening Star: Robert Farnon
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Twilight Ranger
7. 0 Fair Stood the Wind for France
7.30 The Way of an Eagle
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Money-Go-Round: Dunedin
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Lady from Lisbon
9. O Reserved
9.15 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Taibot)
10.30 Close down

|

|

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Orchestras9.45 Famous Singers
10. 0 Doctor Pauli
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Donald Novis
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Book Review; Home Decorating (Anne
Stewart); London Letter
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies3.45 Garland of Flowers4.0 Instrumenta! Variety
4.15 Isador Goodman
4.30 Love Songs of Today
4.45 Geraldo Orchestra
6. 0 N.Z. Combinations

—

6.15 Hawaiian Memories
5.30 Rhythm Time
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 #£Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It to Taylors
6.45 Vaughn Monroe and Orchestra7. O Fair Stood the Wind for France
7.30 Surprise Endings (last broadcast)
7.45 Bellarion the Fortunate
8. 0 Money-Go-Round: Dunedin
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
9.30 The Modernaires
9.45 Flying Fingers
410. O Popular Parade
10.30 Close down

3ZB , CHRISTCRURCH
,

1100 ke, 273 m.
mr Oam. Sun Up Session
7. 0 Time to put the Kettle on8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 After Breakfast Melody
8.20 School’s In
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Mix
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Etizabeth Anne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me
1.45 On the Move :
2. 0 An Early Afternoon Concert| Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
:

‘Book Review, Visitor of the Week, Lon-don Letter, Home Decorating (Anne
Stewari)
3.30 London Piano Accordion Band
3.45 Dean Martin4. 0 Nutcracker Suite Selection415 Scottish Bouquet
4.30 Frankie Carle
4.45 Max Bacon
5. 0 Variety
5.15 Captain Danger
5.30 Eight Piano Symphony6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Prelude to Dinner
6.15 Wild Life6.30 The Two Dianas
6.45 Justus Bonn
0 Golden Salamander (final broadcast)
7.30 Surprise Endings
Forrester’s Wharf
Money-go-Round (Pareora)
The White Marriage
The Black Mantilla
Doctor Mac
Malando Tango Orchestra
In the News

Light Variety
10. 0 Sam Browne ‘
10.15 Dick Leibert
10.30 Close down

4ZB 1040ie m.
Oam. Breakfast Session35 Morning Star: David Lloyd (tenor)
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

OVROM
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0 Moment Musicale
0 Doctor Paul
15 The tntruder
.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle45 Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music1. Op.m. , The Stars Entertain
|
1.30 Fate Walked Beside Me
1.45 Stars of Song2.0 Film Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):oe Gardener; Book Review; Londonetter

saat
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3.30 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)4.0 The Mel-o-Fellows Vocal Quartet
|
415 Spade Cooley and his Orchestra

|

4.30 Light Orchestras
|
4.45 Jack Hylton and Vera Lynn5. 0 Family Fare5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tunes of the Times
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Rod Craig
6.45 Rhythm Parade
Se Golden Salamander7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Story of a Great Career8. 0 Money-Go-Round: Timaru8.30 The White Marriage8.45 The Octopus
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Fireside Memories
9.30 Melody in Modern Manner10. 0 Mask of Fate
10.15 American Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

| 22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
19. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Strictly Instrumental

| 9.45 Home Decorating Talk’ (Anne
/ Stewart) :

10. O These Children
' 10.16 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 The Intruder
10.46 Musio for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Book Taik; The Crosby Story
12. 0 Midday Melodies
1.30 p.m. The Life and Songs of IrvingBorlin
45 Hors d’Oeuvres
0 Close down|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life

|

6.30 Let’s Have a Chorus
6.45 Up and Coming Tunes
17. 0 Superman
|
7.15 Surprise Endings

|
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 Money-Go-Round: Ashburton8.30 Whirl of the Waltz
8.45 Handful of Stars
$9.90 Vendetta
9.15 Hill-Billy Highlights

9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Oscar Rabin’s Orchestra
9.456 ‘The King’s Men and the KingSisters
10. 0 Romance of Famous Jewels
10.15 Michael Dare, Reporter
10.30 Close down

"The Story of a Great Career" is
the story of one of the world’s great-
est tenors, John McCormack, and will
be presented by 4ZB at 7.45 tonight.

ok " *
Snippets of news from here and
there, thumbnail interviews with visi-
tors to the city, and people in the
spotlight, and eye-witness accounts of
happenings in and around Christ-
church, are featured "In the News,"
broadcast each Thursday evening at
9.30 from 3ZB.

a cd *
The fourteen-piece Oscar Rabin bandwill be featured from 2ZA at 9.30 this
evening. The leader himself was born
in Riga, Russia, where his father was
a cobbler and the family immigrated
to Britain when Oscar was fqur years
of age. After serving in 1914-18 war,
he formed his own band, playing for
a West End Lyons restaurant. By 1935
the Rabin Band was starring at the
Hammersmith Palais de Danse, and
since then has gone on from success
to success.
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